MANDATUM OYJ

MANDATUM OYJ
ISIN: FI4000552526  WKN: -

Overview
2024/07/26 08:12:17 5Y
Price 460
4172 EUR i
Difference © 1.86% (0.08) |' I|'|
_ 4.40 § |"h-| II ||I
General attributes i |
ISIN FI4000552526 ,l" '|1|' | .
Symbol MANTA 4.20 " A | I, Ma
Exchange Duesseldorf |'| j"r'n II'| I".II o - I| "'“. '||HJ W wf
Currency EUR | \ f '|||“l Ilf'r'”' | I|| |'ra"" II'. ||.| \ .u'l
Sector Financial 4.00 i f |I-’Il| |I Illl-.aﬂ l'r"J L) ¢
Security type Stock I'I . !
Market cap (m) 2,137 EUR Wi,
Benchmark OMX HELSINKI 25 3.80 I Lf' |
| i !
II 4 |
Market data l'f'lh.l 'u
Bid (Bid size) - 3.60 | W
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 4172 EUR 11.2023 01.2024 03.2024 05.2024 07.2024
High 4,172 EUR
Low 4.172 EUR
Close (prev. day) 4.096 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00 Recentresearch
Number of trades 3 | on sector | on market
Last size 0 Date Headline Download
2024/07/26 b Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Futures and Options 2024/07/25 = Akciové trhy - denni zprava 2
Related Futures 6 2024/07/24 2l Global Equity Ratings &,
Related Options - 2024/07/24 b= Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/07/23 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=270025940,270025943,257595423
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FI4000552526&ID_NOTATION=436989314
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=FI4000552526&ID_NOTATION=436989314
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399540
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=073ad5a84234bb8d98174dc4002cf152a12305baf8f4efa112a7ae4248669895&idfile=60749&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60749%2F2024-07-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a3cc173cc2c81be52&time=1722164382&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399289
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=86b1edd149540b788c47a98e43254a1154abd400bd1f0f1cbfab8400a902bde8&idfile=60746&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60746%2F2024-07-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=798ea52565134292c&time=1722164382&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e28ab08434edd8e338a7a399b28a9d4e11773a542abcbf83ff8645f38eca893f&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=60ab203a147e93917&time=1722164382&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398995
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ebeb74e4e3335ed64ce8b9b3cf68559ae64f5ad59f647324f4101681f4f51fbd&idfile=60738&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60738%2F2024-07-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=53690e138dad3044e&time=1722164382&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398763
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f562990a9b764bd14a48496d143b10a9fa8f74059400c3da92f8cc610458342d&idfile=60733&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60733%2F2024-07-23%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b19076acec0be3344&time=1722164382&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/07/26 08:12:17

Price
4172 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Performance and Risk

o

1.86% (0.08)

F14000552526
MANTA
Duesseldorf

EUR

Financial

Stock

2,137 EUR

OMX HELSINKI 25

4172 EUR
4172 EUR
4172 EUR
4.096 EUR

6m
Perf (%) -1.49%
Perf (abs.) -0.06
Beta 0.80
Volatility 26.73
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11.2023 01,2024 03.2024 05.2024 07.2024
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 4.126 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 4.136 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 4178 EUR (13
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) -EUR (-

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for MANDATUM OYJ

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Nasdaqg Helsinki
Munich

London Stock Exchange

Date

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/

Time

22:02

13:56

18:00

08:19

17:25

Price

4.27 EUR

4.245 EUR

4.258 EUR

4.175 EUR

3.901 EUR

4.581 EUR (2024/05/08
3.837 EUR (2024/02/14

—_—— — T — ==

-EUR (-
- EUR (-
Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 1
0.00 4
4.14 2,233
0.00 2
0.00 1
2/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=436989314
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=435631707
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=435519667
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=435409028
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=436989316
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=437020409
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European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
06/17

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

15:29 4.234 EUR 0.00

21:51 4.40USD 0.00

08:12 4.172 EUR 0.00

08:13 4.188 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=437020409
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=434598866
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=436460131
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=436525853

MANDATUM OYJ

Company profile

Company Logo

@MANDATUM

Contact Details
MANDATUM

Bulevardi 56 00120 Helsinki
Telefon: +358 10 515 225
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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Company Profile
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